
 
 

 

Utah State Building Board 
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 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114 
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 Fax  (801) 538-9694 

 

MEMORANDUM 

 

To: Utah State Building Board 

From: CeeCee Niederhauser 

Date: December 1, 2010 

Subject: 2011 Building Board Meeting Schedule  
  
The following is the 2011 meeting schedule for the Utah State Building Board.  The meetings will 

begin at 9:00 a.m. unless specified different on the agenda.         
DATE 

         
LOCATION 

 

Wednesday, January 5, 2011 

 

Utah State Capitol Room 250 

 

Monday, January 31, 2011 or  

Tuesday, February 1 or Wednesday, 2, 2011 
 

 

TBD 

 

Wednesday, March 2, 2011 
 

 

TBD 

 

Wednesday, April 6, 2011 

(approve allocation of Capital Improvement funds) 

 

Utah State Capitol Room 250 

 

Wednesday, May 4, 2011   
 

 

Utah State Capitol Room 250 

 

Wednesday, June 1, 2011 

 

Utah State Capitol Room 250 

 

Wednesday, August 3, 2011 
 

 

Utah State Capitol Room 250 

 

Capital Facilities Tour – August 17 & 18. 
 

 

 

Wednesday, September 7, 2011 

 

Utah State Capitol Room 250 

 

Wednesday, October 5, 2011 at 8:00 a.m. 

(hearings for Capital Development requests) 

 

Capitol Hill West Building Room W030 

 

Wednesday, October 26, 2011 

(prioritization of Capital Development requests) 

 

Capitol Hill West Building Room W030 

 

Wednesday, December 7, 2011 

 

 

Utah State Capitol Room 250 
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